10

1

=

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

[y

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

[y

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING, INSPECTIONS AND ENFORCEMENT

BUILDING PERMIT - CASE TYPE CONSOLIDATION

New Permit Case Type

COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR GRADING WALK THRU - CGW
COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR GRADING - CG

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - CGU

DELETED

COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR W/ USE - CEU

COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR - CE

COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR WALK THRU - CEW
COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR WITH USE WALK THRU - CEUW
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR WALK THRU - CIW
COMMERCIAL INTERIOR - CI

TENANT FIT OUT -CU

TENANT FIT OUT WALK THRU - CUW

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION - RGU

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION - RU

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION - R

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION - RG

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION WALK THRU - RGUW - NEW
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION WALK THRU - RUW - NEW
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION WALK THRU - RW - NEW
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION WALK THRU - RGW - NEW
TOWNHOUSE - TGU

DELETED

NEW SINGLE FAMILY - SGU

NEW SINGLE FAMILY - POF

FIRE - FIR

FIRE WALK THRU - FIRW
ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL - EC
ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL - ER
MECHANICAL - MEC - NEW

MECHANICAL WALK THRU - MECW - NEW

RAZE - RZ

RAZE WALK THRU - RZW - NEW

USE AND OCCUPANCY - UO

USE AND OCCUPANCY WALK THRU - UOW

TEMPORARY USE AND OCCUPANCY - UTB

TEMPORARY USE AND OCCUPANCY WALK THRU - UTBW - NEW
TEMPORARY USE AND OCCUPANCY - UTZ

TEMPORARY USE AND OCCUPANCY WALK THRU - UTZW - NEW
SIGN - S

SIGN WALK THRU - SW - NEW

SIGN GROUND MOUNTED - SG

SIGN GROUND MOUNTED - SGW - NEW

HTR

DELETED
DELETED
DELETED
DELETED
DELETED
DELETED

DELETED
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Existing Permit Case Type

Commerical Exterior Grading Walkthru
Commercial Exterior Grading
Commerical Exterior Grading/Use
Commercial Exterior/Use
Commercial Exterior

Commercial Exterior Walkthru
Commercial Exterior Use & Occupancy WalkthrU
Commerecial Interior Walkthru
Commerecial Interior

Commerical Interior/Use
Commerical Interior/Use Walkthru
Residential Addition/Grading/Use
Residential/Use

Residential

Residential Grading

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Townhouse

New Residential Duplex

New Single Family

New Single Family Dwelling

Fire
Fire Walkthru

Electrical

NEW

NEW

Raze

NEW

Use and Occupancy

Use and Occupancy Walkthru
Temporary Use and Occupancy- Trailers
NEW

Temporary Use and Occupancy- Tents
NEW

Sign

NEW

Sign/Ground Mounted

NEW

NEW

cGW
CG

CGU

CEU
CE
CEW
CEUW
aw
Cl

cu
cuw
RGU

RU

RG

TGU
NRD
SGU

POF/SGUW

FIR

FIRW

RZ

uo

uow

uTB

utz

SG



